
Name Title # Award

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland The Gift of Fire 1 G

Michael Hewitt Bursting Through 5 G

Barbara Brown Salt lake Astract 13 G

Joyce Rubelli Night Fishing 23 G

Barbara Barnett Bee Eater with Bee 9 S

Michelle De Swardt Marvelling at the Milky Way 12 S

Steven Chia Upside Down 14 S

Richard Eaton Mums Uber 17 S

Lorraine Higgs Boab Sunset 19 S

Len Stewart Fungi Minature 26 S

Anne Mead Salt person. Lake Ballard 34 S

Brian Ferguson Side by Side 37 S

John Martin Do you mind - I'm having Dinner 40 S

Amke Buse Innocent Moment 41 S

Rita Atkinson Horizontal Falls 2 B

Neil Fletcher Grub Up 3 B

Greg Edwards Strawberry 4 B

Jamie Brown Harry the Huntsman 6 B

Patrick Bell Into the West 8 B

David Garrett Shut Down 10 B

Vicki Brayshaw Autumn Dew 27 B

Iva Stejskal Typeface Waiting for a Revival 30 B

Michael Groves Door 23 31 B

Fred Armstrong The Big Job 32 B

Rosemary Jones Rain Damaged Beauty 33 B

Terry Maidens Teenager 35 B

Lyn Beahan Krishna's wheels 36 B

Anna Morris Milkmaid 39 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Barnett Surfing at Yallingup 8 G

Kay Cypher Blowing Bubbles 13 G

Gordon McDade Maurice the Morris Dancer 14 G

Alison Smith Washed up 26 G

Michael Hewitt From the Depths 5 S

Peter Baughan Jumping for Joy 6 S

Michelle De Swardt Beach Parade 11 S

Vivienne Greenfield More Fun Over There 16 S

Vicki Brayshaw Playing with the Hose 18 S

Fred Armstrong Catch 20 S

Jack Rosser Wake Boarding 2 B

Neil Fletcher Dive into Summer 3 B

Ron Jackson Cockatoo Fun 10 B
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Leah Squire Summer Fun -Santa Monica 17 B
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Name Title # Award

Chris Barry The Engineer 1 G

Jack Rosser Big Nose Eagle 2 G

Max Maujean QE2 Ocean Queen of the 70's 7 G

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Cosmos Charm 8 G

Michelle Purcher Max 6 S

Colin White Jack 100 10 S

Susi Nodding Sydney Opera House 11 S

Ray Meckenstock Weather Worn 3 B

Jean Wilson Covid Creation 5 B

Alison Smith Breaching 9 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Morning Glow 7 G

Jean Wilson Macks 8 G

Colin White Pinnacles 12 G

Wayne Berriman Foreman 13 G

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Hors D'oeuvre are Served 14 G

Susi Nodding My Other Home 15 G

Galina Romalis Winter in the Mall 17 G

David Carter Jamie 1 S

Chris Barry The Workshop 2 S

Ray Meckenstock Forrest Reincarnation 3 S

Nigel Palmer Windswept 6 S

Max Maujean Perth City of Lights 9 S

Hannelie van der Merwe Crossroads 10 S

Mark Greenland The Migrants 11 S

Name Title # Award

Michelle Purcher Last Light 1 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Morning Glow 7 1st

David Carter Jamie 1 2nd

Mark Greenland The Migrants 11 2nd

Galina Romalis Winter in the Mall 17 2nd

Chris Barry The Workshop 2 3rd

Colin White Pinnacles 12 3rd

Wayne Berriman Foreman 13 3rd

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Hors D'oeuvre are Served 14 3rd
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Print - Subject - Summer Fun
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Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Chris Barry The Engineer 1 1st

Jean Wilson Covid Creation 5 2nd

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Cosmos Charm 8 2nd

Susi Nodding Sydney Opera House 11 2nd

Jack Rosser Big Nose Eagle 2 3rd

Michelle Purcher Max 6 3rd

Alison Smith Breaching 9 3rd

Colin White Jack 100 10 3rd

Name Title # Award

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Drying Off 2 1st

Michelle Purcher Last Light 1 2nd

Name Title # Category

Robert Bilton Freedom 2 Novice

Michael Hewitt Bursting Through 5 Open

Alison Smith Washed up 26 Subject

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Cosmos Charm 8 Print Mono

Barbara Brown Morning Glow 7 Print Open

Michelle Purcher Last Light 1 Print Subject
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Judges Choice

MARCH 2021
Members Choice - Subject - Summer Fun

MARCH 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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